
BEEF OR CHICKEN NACHOS
BEAN NACHOS
NACHOS CON QUESO
AL PASTOR NACHOS
NACHOS SUPREMOS (Beef, chicken, beans, lettuce,
sour cream, shredded cheese, tomato)

QUESADILLA DE CHORIZO
QUESADILLA DE HONGOS
GRILLED CHICKEN QUESADILLA
CHILES TOREADOS

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP
RICE DIP

FRENCH FRIES $4.00JALAPEÑOS $2.00
CHEESE DIP $2.50SLICED AVOCADO $3.50

RICE BEANS $2.50$2.50

SOUR CREAM $1.50PICO DE GALLO $1.50
GUACAMOLE $2.50 SHREDDED CHEESE $2.50

$11.00
$8.00
$9.00
$13.00

$12.00

$8.00
$6.50
$7.00
$5.00

$14.00

$10.00
$8.00

CHICKEN WINGS (Buffalo chicken wings & side of fries) $12.50

FAJITA CUERNO (Chorizo, steak, chicken and shrimp, cooked
with fajita vegetables)

$24.00

FAJITA PALAPA (Arrachera steak or chicken covered with cheese
with grilled onions and bell peppers)

$25.00

FAJITA CANCUN (Seasoned shrimp, tilapia, and scallops with
fajita vegetables)

$25.00

FAJITA AL GUSTO (Chicken, steak, or shrimp with fajita
vegetables)

$18.00

FAJITA TRIO (Steak, chicken, and shrimp with fajita vegetables) $20.00

VEGETARIAN FAJITAS (Grilled onions, tomatoes, carrots, broccoli.
mushrooms, and bell pepper)

$19.00

FAJITA NACHOS (Chicken or steak with fajita vegetables, topped
with cheese dip | ADD SHRIMP $3.00)

$17.00

CHIMICHANGA FAJITA (Chicken or steak, with fajita vegetables,
topped with cheese dip. Served with rice, beans, and guacamole salad)

$16.00

FAJITA DEL RANCHO (Steak and chicken, with cactus,
mushroom, onion, and bell pepper)

$23.00

ALAMBRES DE ARRACHERA (Arrachera, bacon, onions and bell
peppers, topped with shredded cheese).

$23.00

GRILLED ALAMBRES (Chicken or steak with onions and bell
peppers, topped with shredded cheese | ADD SHRIMP $3.00)

$21.00

FAJITA TACO SALAD (Grilled chicken or steak, onions and bell
peppers, topped with melted cheese)

$17.00

Every fajita and alambre is served with rice, beans, and fajita salad

TOSTADA (Shredded chicken or ground beef) $3.50
TACO (Soft or hard shell. Shredded chicken or ground beef) $2.99

TAMAL (Served with red or green salsa) $5.25
CHILE RELLENO (Topped with rice cheese dip or salsa) $6.00

(Grilled chicken, steak or shrimp)
CHIMICHANGA (Ground beef or shredded chicken)

$7.50
$9.50

BURRITO Shredded chicken, ground beef OR bean
(With grilled chicken or steak $7.50 | With shrimp $8.50)

$6.00

CHEESE QUESADILLA $4.50 (With ground beef or chicken
| With Steak or grilled chicken $7.00 | With Shrimp $8.00)

$5.50

$2.50ENCHILADA (Shredded chicken, ground beef, or cheese)

FAJITAS (Chicken or steak with grilled onions and bell pepper.
Served with rice)

$12.00

ADD SHRIMP TO ANY $3.00

$14.00HAWAIANO (Shrimp, ham, and bacon, with grilled onions and
bell peppers. Topped with cheese dip and pineapple)

AL CARBON (Carnitas, pastor, steak, or chicken, topped with
cheese dip. Served with rice)

$12.00

$12.00CALIFORNIA (Carnitas, pastor, chicken, or steak, filled with rice,
beans, and pico de gallo. Topped with lettuce and sliced tomatoes)
ESPECIAL (Ground Beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato, and sour
cream. Served with rice and beans)

$9.00

AUTENTICO (Steak, chicken, carnitas, pastor, chorizo, or lengua,
covered in green sauce)

$12.00

SONORA (Pork, rice, sour cream, pico de gallo, onions, and bell
peppers, topped with cheese dip)

$9.00

SAMPLER PLATTER                                    (Ham quesadilla, 4 chicken wings, 
2 chicken taquitos, & steamed vegetables OR guacamole)

QUESO OAXACA CON
CHORIZO

CHEESE DIP - S

CHEESE DIP - L $12.00

GUACAMOLE - S $5.00

GUACAMOLE - L $9.00

SPANISH DIP $8.00

GUACAMOLE CASERO $12.00

CHORIQUESO $12.00

BEAN DIP $8.00

$13.00

$6.00 

SUIZAS ([4] Cheese enchiladas topped with grilled chicken,
lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream)

$16.00

RANCHERAS ([3] Cheese enchiladas topped with grilled onions,
peppers, and tomatoes. Served with rice, sour cream, and guacamole)

$12.00

SUPREMAS ([4] Enchiladas. One beef, one chicken, one bean,
and one cheese, topped with lettuce tomato and sour cream)

$13.00

$12.00MEXICANAS ([3] Enchiladas. One beef, one chicken, one cheese.
Covered in 3 different SALSAS)

SPINACH AND CHEESE ([3] Enchiladas, topped with cheese
sauce. Served with rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, and guacamole)

$13.00

GRILLED CHICKEN OR FRIED CHICKEN $12.00
CHICKEN CESAR $9.00
GRILLED SHRIMP $15.00
ARRACHERA STEAK $14.00

PIEDRA JALISCO (Arrachera, chicken, and shrimp. Grilled
onions and bell pepper, with queso fresco. Served with rice,
beans, lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo, and guacamole)

$ 2 8 . 0 0CAMPO Y MAR EN PIEDRA CALIENTE (Arrachera, chicken, and shrimp
with grilled onions and bell pepper. Served with house red salsa, rice,
and beans)

$ 2 8 . 0 0

LENGUA EN SALSA VERDE (Lengua in green salsa in a hot MOLCAJETES.
Served with rice, beans, lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo, and guacamole)

$26.00 *MARISCOS CARIBEÑOS (Grilled fish filet, shrimp, crab
legs, and mini scallops, seasoned with butter. Served with
corn on the cob, white rice, and salad)

$ 2 8 . 0 0

QUESADILLA FAJITA (Grilled chicken or steak, beans, rice,
guacamole, sour cream, pico and lettuce | ADD SHRIMP $3.00)

$16.00



$20.00SHRIMP OR FISH TACOS ([3] Soft tacos with lettuce and grated cheese. Served
with white rice and a slice of orange, accompanied by broccoli and steamed
carrots)

GOBERNADOR ([3] Arrachera steak tacos with melted cheese and chile
verde. Served with chiles toreados)

$17.00

AL CARBON ([3] Tacos al carbon with frijoles charros, pico de gallo,
and a ham quesadilla)

$19.50

$17.00ARRACHERA ([3] Tacos a la parrilla with pico de gallo y chiles toreados)

QUESA BIRRIA ([3] Quesadillas filled with birria, served with onions, cilantro,
and lime on side)

$14.00

$3.75AUTENTICOS (Steak, chicken, chorizo, lengua, carnitas, or shrimp)

OUR SALSAS ARE A CHEF SPECIALTY. | GREEN TOMATILLO, AND OUR MOST POPULAR, SALSA CREMOSA.

MILANESA DE RES O DE POLLO (Served with rice, beans, and
avocado salad)

$20.00

CARNITAS (Slow cooked pork served with rice, beans, pico
de gallo salad)

$22.50

CARNE CON CHILE ROJO (Chopped steak or pork, served
with rice, beans, cactus, and queso fresco)

$22.00

CHILAQUILES VERDES O ROJOS (Chicken or steak, topped
with sour cream, onion, and queso fresco, served with rice
and beans ADD EGG $2.00)

ARROZ CON POLLO Y QUESO $15.00

TAQUITOS MEXICANOS ([4] Beef or chicken taquitos
topped with parmesan. Served with rice, beans, and salad) 

$18.00

$20.00BIRRIA (Served with onions, cilantro, and lime)

$21.00LENGUA EN SALSA VERDE (Served with rice, beans, and
guacamole salad)

$18.00

$14.00CHIMICHANGA (Shredded chicken or ground beef, served
with rice, beans, and lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo, and
guacamole)
TACO SALAD (Chicken or ground beef, served with melted
cheese, lettuce, sour cream, guacamole, and tomato)

$15.00

*MOJARRA FRITA (Fried mojarra, served with mexican rice, fries
and a salad)

$27.00

*AGUACHILES VERDES O ROJOS (Butterfly shrimp cooked in
lime juice with green or red salsa)

$24.00

*SHRIMP COCKTAIL $22.00 OR $18.00  *CAMPECHANO

*CEVICHE EN PIEDRA (Fish or shrimp ADD OCTOPUS $3.00) $20.00

*MARISCADA ESPECIAL (Fried fish filet, fried shrimp, shrimp &
fish ceviche, shrimp a la diabla, and shrimp quesadilla. Served
with white rice and salad)

$27.00

$29.00*SOPA ESPECIAL DE MARISCOS (Fish, shrimp, oysters,
octopus, scallops, crab legs, and vegetables. Served with white
rice)

*OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL
 $18.00 (12) $30.00(6) 

*WARNING: Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, fish, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you
have certain medical conditions.

TWO ITEMS $11.50/ THREE ITEMS $14.50
Served with rice and beans

CHOOSE FROM: TACO / QUESADILLA / BURRITO /
TAMAL/TOSTADA / ENCHILADA / CHILE RELLENO

ADD CHEESE DIP $2.50

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK $2.50

FILLINGS: GROUND BEEF / SHREDDED CHICKEN/
REFRIED BEANS / SAUTEED SPINACH

$7.50

AGUAS FRESCAS
HORCHATA/PINA/MANGO /JAMAICA

GLASS 16 OZ $4.50
GLASS 20 OZ $5.50

REFILL $2.00
RUSAS $5.00
BOTTLED WATER $1.99
COLOMBIAN COFFEE $3.00
JARRITOS $4.00
UNSWEET/SWEET TEA $3.00
MANGO TEA $4.00
PEACH TEA $4.00
STRAWBERRY TEA $4.00
FOUNTAIN DRINKS $3.00

Children 10 and under
Served with rice, beans, or fries

CHICKEN NUGGETS / CORN DOG
CHICKEN, CHEESE, & RICE

KIDS BURGER / BURRITO / ENCHILADA
SOFT OR HARD SHELL TACO

ADD CHEESE DIP $1.75

*THIS MENU DOES NOT
INCLUDE DRINKS*

*RIBEYE CUERNO (Cooked with garlic butter and served
with fried potatoes and green salsa)

$28.00

*RIBEYE & SHRIMP (Served with beans and rice) $32.00

POLLO AL CARBON (Chargrilled chicken served with rice,
beans, and crema salad)

$18.50

POLLO LOCO (Chargrilled chicken covered with cheese sauce.
Served with rice, beans, and crema salad)

$19.50

*T-BONE A LAS BRASAS (Served with rice and beans) $26.50

*T-BONE ESPECIAL (Served with our signature house red salsa.
Rice, beans, and bandera salad on the side)

$27.00

PARRILLA CAMPO Y MAR (Grilled chicken, steak, shrimp, fish, and
chorizo. Served with a cheese quesadilla, rice, beans, and bandera
salad)

$26.00

PARRILLADA ESPECIAL (Grilled chicken, steak, chorizo, and pork
chop. Served with cheese quesadilla, rice, beans, and bandera
salad)

$24.00

CARNE ASADA (Steak on the grill, chorizo, pico de gallo, grilled
onion, and chiles toreados)

$20.50

$25.50ARRACHERA AL CARBON (Arrachera on the grill, chorizo, fried
potatoes, grilled onions and bell pepper. Served with queso
fresco, rice, beans, and bandera salad)

*CAMARONES HAWAIIANOS (Shrimp, ham, bacon, and pineapple,
topped with chef's signature sauce. Served with white rice and
salad)

$25.00

*CHILE RELLENO MARINO (Shrimp stuffed with poblano pepper
covered with jalapeño cheese. Served with a bed of white rice
and salad)

$15.00

*CAMARONES NEW YORK (Shrimp wrapped in bacon, stuffed with
ham, cheese, and chef's signature sauce. Served with white rice)

$26.00

$30.00*FILETE PERLA (Fish filet, shrimp, octopus, scallops, peppers and
tomatoes, in chefs signature sauce. Served with white rice)

*PIÑA CANTAMAR (Cored pineapple, filled with buttery baked
shrimp and octopus. Topped with red chiles and cheese. Served
with chef's signature sauce, white rice, and salad)

$27.00

*SALMON A LA MANTEQUILLA (Grilled, buttered salmon. Served
with white rice and salad)

$23.00

*PULPO ENAMORADO (Octopus, shrimp, onions, and red chiles,
cooked in butter. Served with white rice and salad)

$30.00


